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Women / 6 / Jr/Sr 12+
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Allie Salvucci602
Aerial East01

8.675 8.850 9.1759.000 35.700
3 1 2 4T 1 

1 

Jenifer Nelson605
DDC

9.175 8.150 9.3758.500 35.200
1 6 5T 1 2 

2 

Abigail Hamel614
WMBG GYM

8.575 8.550 8.8758.750 34.750
4 3 3 8T 3 

3 

Mikelah Dupuis613
WMBG GYM

8.250 8.050 9.1759.175 34.650
6 7 1 5T 4 

4 

Kathryn Ribock616
WMBG GYM

8.050 8.800 9.2008.300 34.350
11 2 8 3 5 

5 

Elizabeth Brown612
WMBG GYM

8.525 7.750 9.2258.000 33.500
5 8 11 2 6 

6 

Carissa Ellis606
POGA01

8.100 7.350 8.9008.500 32.850
10 10 6T 6T 7 

7 

Camden Harrison608
Twist01

8.175 8.250 8.6007.450 32.475
8 5 13 10 8 

8 

Kaitlin Virgili618
Windsor

8.700 6.850 8.5758.250 32.375
2 11 9 11 9 

9 

Sophie Wiatrowski617
WMBG GYM

8.200 7.475 8.5258.050 32.250
7 9 10 12 10 

10 

Sierra Moler615
WMBG GYM

8.000 6.550 8.9007.600 31.050
12 12 12 7T 11 

11 

Sidney Rudolph607
POGA01

7.950 0.000 8.8758.700 25.525
13 13 4 9T 12 

12 

Margaret Oakes601
Aerial East01

8.125 8.500 0.0008.500 25.125
9 4 7T 13 13 

13 
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